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SPBP

Beschreibung Richtlänge Vorrat/Bestand Neu

mm
SPBP2120 2120 ●
SPBP2240 2240 ●
SPBP2360 2360 ●
SPBP2400 2400 ●
SPBP2500 2500 ●
SPBP2650 2650 ●
SPBP2800 2800 ●
SPBP2900 2900 ●
SPBP3000 3000 ●
SPBP3150 3150 ●
SPBP3250 3250 ●
SPBP3350 3350 ●
SPBP3550 3550 ●
SPBP3650 3650 ●
SPBP3750 3750 ●
SPBP3800 3800 ●
SPBP4000 4000 ●
SPBP4250 4250 ●
SPBP4500 4500 ●
SPBP4750 4750 ●
SPBP5000 5000 ●
SPBP5300 5300 ●
SPBP5600 5600 ●
SPBP6000 6000 ●
SPBP6300 6300 ●
SPBP6700 6700 ●
SPBP7100 7100 ●
SPBP7500 7500 ●
SPBP8000 8000 ●
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SPCP

Beschreibung Richtlänge Vorrat/Bestand Neu

mm
SPCP3000 3000 ●
SPCP3150 3150 ●
SPCP3350 3350 ●
SPCP3550 3550 ●
SPCP3750 3750 ●
SPCP4000 4000 ●
SPCP4250 4250 ●
SPCP4500 4500 ●
SPCP4750 4750 ●
SPCP5000 5000 ●
SPCP5300 5300 ●
SPCP5600 5600 ●
SPCP6000 6000 ●
SPCP6300 6300 ●
SPCP6700 6700 ●
SPCP7100 7100 ●
SPCP7500 7500 ●
SPCP8000 8000 ●
SPCP8500 8500 ●
SPCP9000 9000 ●
SPCP9500 9500 ● ●

SPCP10000 10000 ●
SPCP10600 10600 ●
SPCP11200 11200 ●
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5VP-15JP

Beschreibung Bezugslänge Bezugslänge Vorrat/Bestand Neu

mm Zoll
5VP560 15JP1420 1420 56 ● ●
5VP600 15JP1525 1525 60 ● ●
5VP630 15JP1600 1600 63 ●
5VP670 15JP1700 1700 67 ●
5VP710 15JP1800 1800 71 ●
5VP750 15JP1900 1900 75 ●
5VP800 15JP2030 2030 80 ● ●
5VP850 15JP2160 2160 85 ● ●
5VP900 15JP2285 2285 90 ● ●
5VP950 15JP2415 2415 95 ● ●

5VP1000 15JP2540 2540 100 ● ●
5VP1060 15JP2690 2690 106 ● ●
5VP1120 15JP2845 2845 112 ● ●
5VP1180 15JP3000 3000 118 ●
5VP1250 15JP3175 3175 125 ● ●
5VP1320 15JP3350 3350 132 ●
5VP1400 15JP3550 3550 140 ●
5VP1500 15JP3810 3810 150 ● ●
5VP1600 15JP4065 4065 160 ● ●
5VP1700 15JP4315 4315 170 ● ●
5VP1800 15JP4570 4570 180 ● ●
5VP1900 15JP4825 4825 190 ● ●
5VP2000 15JP5080 5080 200 ● ●
5VP2120 15JP5385 5385 212 ● ●
5VP2240 15JP5690 5690 224 ● ●
5VP2360 15JP6000 6000 236 ●
5VP2500 15JP6350 6350 250 ● ●
5VP2650 15JP6730 6730 265 ● ●
5VP2800 15JP7100 7100 280 ●
5VP3000 15JP7620 7620 300 ● ●
5VP3150 15JP8000 8000 315 ●
5VP3350 15JP8500 8500 335

5VP3550 15JP9000 9000 355
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8VP-25JP

Beschreibung Bezugslänge Bezugslänge Vorrat/Bestand Neu

mm Zoll
8VP1000 2540 100

8VP1060 2690 106

8VP1120 2845 112

8VP1180 2995 118

8VP1250 3175 125

8VP1320 3355 132

8VP1400 3555 140

8VP1500 3810 150

8VP1600 4064 160

8VP1700 4318 170

8VP1800 4572 180

8VP1900 4826 190

8VP2000 5080 200

8VP2120 5385 212

8VP2240 5690 224

8VP2360 5994 236

8VP2500 6350 250

8VP2650 6731 265

8VP2800 7112 280

8VP3000 7620 300

8VP3150 8001 315

8VP3350 8509 335

8VP3550 9017 355

8VP3750 9525 375

8VP4000 10160 400

8VP4250 10795 425

8VP4500 11430 450

8VP4750 12065 475

8VP5000 12700 500

8VP5600 14225 560

8VP6000 15240 600
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